
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

5 
8 
1 
7 

11 
2 

Name 

Giuseppe PIRONOACI 
Claudio MARCIELLO 
Daniele TIMBAL 
Daniele VANDELLI 
Carlo TUOR 
Romeo BRESSI 

Sponsor Class Model/Engine 
BMW Compact 
Mercedes GTC 
Porsche RS 3.6 
Porsche 997RS 
Porsche 924 
Lotus Exige 

Laps 

12 
12 

3 
11 

8 
9 

Best Tm 

1:28.707 
1:31.136 
1:36.516 
1:38.911 
1:43.258 
1:46.664 

Diff 

2.429 
7.809 

10.204 
14.551 
17.957 

Gap 

2.429 
5.380 
2.395 
4.347 
3.406 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 28/10/2018 15.18.47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

ASAT 

A.S.A.T 

3° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:56:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

28/10/2018 13:55 


